5.8
DEATHS FROM MOTOR VEHICLE-RELATED INJURIES AMONG AMERICAN INDIANS BY PLACE OF RESIDENCE,

GENDER, AND AGE GROUP, ARIZONA, 2012

Resided off reservation

aviol

30t

ot

ot
10t
10t
10t
10t

ot

201

ot

ot

ot
10t
10t

ot

10t

ot

ot

ot

ot

ot

ot

ot

euozily
ul 243YMas|o---

10t

10t

10t

Aunop
oulu020) ul---

10t

ot

0t

Ajuno) euwid uj---

10T

ot

0t

Auno)
edoouie ul---

10t

10t

0t

Resided on reservation

aviol

80T

10t
20t
20t

10t
10t
10t

ot

0t
601

10t
20t

10t
10t
10t
10t

ot
20t

ot

ot
10t

ot
10t

ot

ot

ot

uonenN
ayoedy-ledene)

0t

ot

aquil ayoedy
ulejunop ’HYym

0t

ot

uonen
weypo,0 ouoyoy

0t

0t

aquL
ayoedy sojie) ues

0t

ot

0t

Alunwwo)
uelpu] edodiiep
-eulld 19ANY 3ljes

0t

ot

uonjeN ofeneN

60T

14
16

40t

14
10

20t

aqui] 1edejeny

0t

0t

aqui) 1doH

10t

10t

0t

Aunwwo)
uelpufg JaARy ejin

0t

ot

0t

aqui]L uelpur
19AIY Ope.ojo)

10t

ot

0t

qviol

115

ot
10t
20t

30
20
18
10t

ot

0t

80
ot
10t
20t

18
20t

10t
10t

ot

35
ot

ot

ot
10t

ot
10t

ot

0t

ot

1-4
5-14

15-24
25-34
35-44
45-54

55-64
65-74

75-84

ALL AGES

1-4
5-14

15-24
25-34
35-44
45-54

55-64
65-74

ALL AGES

1-4
5-14

15-24
25-34
35-44
45-54

55-64

65-74
75-84

TOTAL ALL AGES

F

Notes: * Cell suppressed due to non-zero count less than 6; T Sum rounded to nearest tens unit due to non-zero addend less than 6.

Health Status Profile of American Indians in Arizona, 2012 Data Book

72



