5.8
DEATHS FROM MOTOR VEHICLE-RELATED INJURIES AMONG AMERICAN INDIANS BY PLACE OF RESIDENCE,
GENDER, AND AGE GROUP, ARIZONA, 2012

		1	Besided as secondaries											Danidad age					
				Resided on reservation											Resided off reservation				
		TOTAL	Colorado River Indian Tribe	Gila River Indian Community	Hopi Tribe	Hualapai Tribe	Navajo Nation	Salt River Pima- Maricopa Indian Community	San Carlos Apache Tribe	Tohono O'Odham Nation	White Mountain Apache Tribe	Yavapai-Apache Nation	TOTAL	in Maricopa County	in Pima County	in Coconino County	elsewhere in Arizona	TOTAL	
TOTAL	ALL AGES	115	10†	0+	10†	0+	60†	0+	0†	0†	0+	0†	80†	10†	10†	10†	10†	30†	
	1-4	0+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	*	0+	
	5-14	10†	*	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	10†	*	0	0	*	0+	
	15-24	20†	*	*	*	0	14	0	*	0	0	0	20†	*	*	*	*	10†	
	25-34	30	*	*	*	*	16	0	0	0	0	*	20†	*	*	*	*	10†	
	35-44	20	0	0	*	0	8	*	0	0	0	0	10†	*	0	*	*	10†	
	45-54	18	*	0	0	0	7	0	*	*	*	0	10†	0	*	*	*	10†	
	55-64	10†	0	0	0	0	*	*	*	0	0	0	10†	0	*	0	0	0+	
	65-74	0+	0	0	*	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	0	0	
	75-84	0+	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	0	0	
М	ALL AGES	80	0†	0+	10+	0	40†	0+	0+	0	0†	0†	60†	10†	0+	0+	10†	20†	
	1-4	0+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	*	0+	
	5-14	10†	*	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	10†	*	0	0	0	0+	
	15-24	20†	*	0	*	0	14	0	0	0	0	0	20†	*	*	0	*	0+	
	25-34	18	0	*	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	*	10†	*	*	*	*	10†	
	35-44	20†	0	0	*	0	6	*	0	0	0	0	10†	*	0	*	*	10†	
	45-54	10†	0	0	0	0	*	0	*	0	*	0	10†	0	*	*	*	0+	
	55-64	10†	0	0	0	0	*	*	*	0	0	0	10†	0	0	0	0	0	
	65-74	0+	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	0	0	
F	ALL AGES	35	0†	0+	0+	0†	20†	0	0†	0†	0	0	20†	0†	0†	0+	10†	10†	
	1-4	0+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	*	0+	
	5-14	0+	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	*	0+	
	15-24	0+	0	*	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0+	*	0	*	0	0+	
	25-34	10†	*	*	*	*	6	0	0	0	0	0	10†	*	0	0	*	0†	
	35-44	0+	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	*	0†	
	45-54	10†	*	0	0	0	*	0	0	*	0	0	10†	0	*	*	0	0+	
	55-64	0+	0	0	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0+	0	*	0	0	0+	
	65-74	0+	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0†	0	0	0	0	0	
	75-84	0+	0	0	0	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0+	0	0	0	0	0	

Notes: * Cell suppressed due to non-zero count less than 6; † Sum rounded to nearest tens unit due to non-zero addend less than 6.